

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	04-0	0268	Version: 1			
Туре:	Age	nda Item		Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/8/2	2004		In control:	BOARD OF SUPERV	SORS
On agenda:	3/16	/2004		Final action	n: 3/16/2004	
Title:	Consider recommendations regarding appointments of members to the First Five Children and Families Commission of Santa Barbara County, as follows:					
	a) Approve amending the term of appointment of one Board of Supervisors Commissioner and one alternate to the First Five Children and Families Commission from June to January of each year;					
	 b) Approve the appointment of Naomi Schwartz to serve as a Commissioner to the First Five Children and Families Commission of Santa Barbara County to complete the current term ending January 2005; 					
	c) Consider appointment of a member of the Board of Supervisors as an alternate on the First Five Children and Families Commission of Santa Barbara County to complete the current term ending January 2005.					
Sponsors:	FIRST 5 SANTA BARBARA COUNTY CHILDREN AND FAMILIES					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Board Letter					
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Action	Result
2 410						

Consider recommendations regarding appointments of members to the First Five Children and Families Commission of Santa Barbara County, as follows:

a) Approve amending the term of appointment of one Board of Supervisors Commissioner and one alternate to the First Five Children and Families Commission from June to January of each year;

b) Approve the appointment of Naomi Schwartz to serve as a Commissioner to the First Five Children and Families Commission of Santa Barbara County to complete the current term ending January 2005;

c) Consider appointment of a member of the Board of Supervisors as an alternate on the First Five Children and Families Commission of Santa Barbara County to complete the current term ending January 2005.

[Enter body here.]